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General information about company

Scrip code 534060

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE793G01035

Name of the company PMC FINCORP LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1 of shares
Category | of shareholders | up equity | P . underlying (Vi) = (caleulated as | i, o Voting (XIV) Rights
(08} shareholder I h held equity | Depository V) | Per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares he . AV)+(V) o
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 103265600 103265600 | 20.29 103265600 103265600 | 20.29
Group
(B) Public 19482 405795600 405795600 | 79.71 405795600 405795600 | 79.71
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 19488 509061200 509061200 | 100 509061200 509061200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin, conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying . (XID) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . L (X110 equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible securities (as a held ;
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A caam -
convertible - sa Sa | dematerialized
I . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities - . - _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX)Asa % | No-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 20.29 22500000 | 21.79 103265600
Group
B) Public 79.71 400616946
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22500000 | 4.42 503882546




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?lfrlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of paiq up paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o POSOTY | (rv)+(v)+ |3SP of
Receipts SCRR,
) shares | vy VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD )( ) Class eg: X : Total Voting
% As a % of egy rioht
(A+B+C2) gt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | , 14628600 14628600 |2.87 14628600 14628600 |2.87
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) . 2 88637000 88637000 |17.41 88637000 88637000 |17.41
(specify)
Sub-Total
A1) 6 103265600 103265600 |20.29 103265600 103265600 |20.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 103265600 103265600 | 20.29 103265600 103265600 | 20.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 18957 194876160 194876160 | 38.28 194876160 194876160 | 38.28
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |258 178122762 178122762 | 34.99 178122762 178122762 | 34.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 267 32796678 32796678 |6.44 32796678 32796678 |6.44
(specify)
(S];‘;’(ST)‘“&] 19482 405795600 405795600 | 79.71 405795600 405795600 | 79.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 19482 405795600 405795600 | 79.71 405795600 405795600 | 79.71
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 19488 509061200 509061200 | 100 509061200 509061200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 19488 509061200 509061200 | 100 509061200 509061200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sfl a:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pe¢ged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
U aziresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.r: erho
nderiymns Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . - sa $a | dematerialized
L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (XD= (VIDHX) As a % total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) No. @) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.87 0 0 14628600
(d) 17.41 22500000 | 25.38 88637000
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 2029 22500000 | 21.79 103265600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2029 22500000 | 21.79 103265600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 38.28 192937506
(a(ii)) 34.99 174882762
(e) 6.44 32796678
(53“)b‘T°tal ®) 79.71 400616946
Total Public
Shareholding
79.71 400616946
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 22500000 | 4.42 503882546
Total 100 22500000 | 4.42 503882546

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REKHA MODI

RAJ KUMAR MODI

PUSPA DEVI MODI

RAJ KUMAR MODI HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPMS8105E

AERPM9788C

AFEPM1395P

AADHRS8403H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8640000

1620000

3828600

540000

14628600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

8640000

1620000

3828600

540000

14628600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

0.75

0.11

2.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8640000

1620000

3828600

540000

14628600

Class eg:y

Total

8640000

1620000

3828600

540000

14628600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

0.32

0.75

0.11

2.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

0.75

0.11

2.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8640000

1620000

3828600

540000

14628600

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RRP MANAGEMENT SERVICES P LTD.

PRABHAT MANAGEMENT SERVICES P LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACR6246A

AAACP6378D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44881000

43756000

88637000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

44881000

43756000

88637000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.6

17.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44881000

43756000

88637000

Class eg:y

Total

44881000

43756000

88637000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.82

8.6

17.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.82

8.6

17.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

11250000

11250000

22500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25.07

25.71

25.38

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

44881000

43756000

88637000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIVAKRISHNA VARAPRASAD NARKATPALLY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEIPN1383F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11101395

11101395

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

11101395

11101395

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11101395

11101395

Class eg:y

Total

11101395

11101395

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11101395

11101395

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH DHASAYYAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

APOPR7307A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

85

160

1

267

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

355872

6558027

25882779

7009035

32796678

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

355872

6558027

25882779

7009035

32796678

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.29

5.08

6.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

355872

6558027

25882779

7009035

32796678

Class eg:y

Total

355872

6558027

25882779

7009035

32796678

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

1.29

5.08

1.38

6.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.29

5.08

6.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

355872

6558027

25882779

7009035

32796678




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



