BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1710201904552131 Date & Time : 17/10/2019 04:55:21 PM

Scrip Code : 534060

Entity Name : PMC FINCORP LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/09/2019 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company	
Scrip code	534060
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE793G01035
Name of the company	PMC FINCORP LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up underlying (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Topography (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Topography (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights (vII) = (vII	Total as a						
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	103265600			103265600	20.29	103265600		103265600	20.29
(B)	Public	19482	405795600			405795600	79.71	405795600		405795600	79.71
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	19488	509061200			509061200	100	509061200		509061200	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	rified secu	ırities			
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying Convertible Convertible Securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	ng full Locked in shares (XII)			nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(I)	onvertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (A) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.29	22500000	21.79			103265600
(B)	Public				79.71					400616946
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	22500000	4.42			503882546

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secur			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter C	Group	l			ı
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	14628600			14628600	2.87	14628600		14628600	2.87
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	88637000			88637000	17.41	88637000		88637000	17.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	103265600			103265600	20.29	103265600		103265600	20.29
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	103265600			103265600	20.29	103265600		103265600	20.29
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public shar	eholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18957	194876160			194876160	38.28	194876160		194876160	38.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	258	178122762			178122762	34.99	178122762		178122762	34.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	267	32796678			32796678	6.44	32796678		32796678	6.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		19482	405795600			405795600	79.71	405795600		405795600	79.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		19482	405795600			405795600	79.71	405795600		405795600	79.71
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		19488	509061200			509061200	100	509061200		509061200	100
Total (A+B+C)		19488	509061200			509061200	100	509061200		509061200	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	lding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.87	0	0			14628600
(d)				17.41	22500000	25.38			88637000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				20.29	22500000	21.79			103265600
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				20.29	22500000	21.79			103265600
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				38.28					192937506
(a(ii))				34.99					174882762
(e)				6.44					32796678
Sub-Total (B) (3)				79.71					400616946
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				79.71					400616946
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	22500000	4.42			503882546
Total (A+B+C)				100	22500000	4.42			503882546

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REKHA MODI	RAJ KUMAR MODI	PUSPA DEVI MODI	RAJ KUMAR MODI HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPM8105E	AERPM9788C	AFEPM1395P	AADHR8403H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8640000	1620000	3828600	540000	14628600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8640000	1620000	3828600	540000	14628600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	0.32	0.75	0.11	2.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	,	,	,
Class eg:X	8640000	1620000	3828600	540000	14628600
Class eg:y					
Total	8640000	1620000	3828600	540000	14628600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.7	0.32	0.75	0.11	2.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	0.32	0.75	0.11	2.87
Number of Locked	1	<u> </u>	1	T	T
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)	T	Т	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8640000	1620000	3828600	540000	14628600

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RRP MANAGEMENT SERVICES P LTD.	PRABHAT MANAGEMENT SERVICES P LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACR6246A	AAACP6378D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44881000	43756000	88637000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44881000	43756000	88637000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.82	8.6	17.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	44881000	43756000	88637000
Class eg:y			
Total	44881000	43756000	88637000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.82	8.6	17.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.82	8.6	17.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	11250000	11250000	22500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25.07	25.71	25.38
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	44881000	43756000	88637000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHIVAKRISHNA VARAPRASAD NARKATPALLY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEIPN1383F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11101395	11101395
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11101395	11101395
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	11101395	11101395
Class eg:y		
Total	11101395	11101395
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.18	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11101395	11101395
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (specif	y)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				RAJESH DHASAYYAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				APOPR7307A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	85	160	1	267
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	355872	6558027	25882779	7009035	32796678
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	355872	6558027	25882779	7009035	32796678
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.29	5.08	1.38	6.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securition	es (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	355872	6558027	25882779	7009035	32796678
Class eg:y					
Total	355872	6558027	25882779	7009035	32796678
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	1.29	5.08	1.38	6.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.29	5.08	1.38	6.44
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	355872	6558027	25882779	7009035	32796678

	1	l .			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence